
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Florida State  274  277  276       827  -13 
2  3  2   Loyola - Maryland 279  285  273       837  -3 
3  2  3   Connecticut 280  283  283       846  +6 

T4  6  4   Yale  283  288  279       849  +9 
T4  4  5   Harvard  283  283  285       851  +11 
9  5  6   Johnson & Wales - FL 289  279  282       852  +12 

T6  T7  7   Villanova  286  293  282       861  +21 
11  9  T8   Rhode Island 292  289  292       873  +33 
12  13  T8   Navy 294  295  284       873  +33 
8  12  T10   Hartford 287  299  289       875  +35 

14  10  T10   St. John's  299  283  293       875  +35 
T6  T7  12   Hofstra  286  293  300       879  +39 
13  14  13   Towson  298  301  282       881  +41 
10  11  14   Iona College 290  294  298       882  +42 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Eoin Leonard  Yale  65   65  69       199  -11   
T3 2   John Pak  Florida State  69   67  65       201  -9   
6 T3   Brandon Berry  Loyola - Maryland  67   71  68       206  -4   
2 T3   Jonathan Keppler  Florida State  66   69  71       206  -4   

T3 5   Connor Daly  Villanova  64   72  71       207  -3   
T20 T6   Erick Alonso  Loyola - Maryland  71   72  65       208  -2   
5 T6   Greg Royston  Harvard  66   71  71       208  -2   

T8 T8   Alex Rainville  Johnson & Wales - FL  71   69  69       209  -1   
T8 T8   Jimmy Hervol  Connecticut  66   74  69       209  -1   
T14 T10   Andrew Yub Baek  St. John's  73   69  68       210  E   
7 T10   Bennett Baker  Florida State  68   71  71       210  E   

T10 12   Ethan Wall  Loyola - Maryland  70   71  70       211  +1   
T20 T13   Cody Booska  Johnson & Wales - FL  73   70  69       212  +2   
T33 T13   James Nicholas  Yale  71   74  69       212  +2   
T20 T15   Brendan Peel  Loyola - Maryland  71   72  70       213  +3   
T20 T15   Sean Yi *  Yale  77   66  70       213  +3   
T20 T17   Thomas Fricke  Navy  72   71  71       214  +4   
T38 T17   Kobdech Rodrat  Towson  71   76  67       214  +4   
T28 T17   Aurian Capart  Harvard  75   69  70       214  +4   
T10 T17   Rodrigo Sanchez  Connecticut  69   72  73       214  +4   
T14 T17   Nick Harrington  Connecticut  73   69  72       214  +4   
T28 T22   Jeremy Wall  Loyola - Maryland  73   71  71       215  +5   
T36 T22   Elias Gross  Hartford  74   72  69       215  +5   
T10 T22   Jake Bauer  Johnson & Wales - FL  71   70  72       215  +5   
T10 T22   Rij Patel  Harvard  72   69  74       215  +5   
T28 T22   Bobby Weise  Rhode Island  73   71  71       215  +5   
T20 T22   Sean Cavanaugh  Hofstra  72   71  72       215  +5   
T33 T22   Nabeel Khan  Connecticut  74   71  70       215  +5   
T20 T22   Drake Hull  Connecticut  72   71  72       215  +5   
T14 T22   Tim Umphrey *  Connecticut  68   74  73       215  +5   
T38 T31   Greyson Porter  Florida State  77   70  69       216  +6   
T36 T31   Ryan Rhee  Harvard  72   74  70       216  +6   
T14 T31   Gerald Mackedon  St. John's  73   69  74       216  +6   
T20 T31   Kyle Ritchie  Hofstra  73   70  73       216  +6   
T38 T35   Henry Cassriel  Yale  72   75  70       217  +7   
T38 T35   Zach Egermayer  Villanova  73   74  70       217  +7   
T38 T37   Paul Mauer  Navy  77   70  71       218  +8   
T14 T37   Matt Mirocco  Iona College  70   72  76       218  +8   
T28 T37   Jake Carter  Florida State  71   73  74       218  +8   
T38 T37   Ryan Tomaso *  Hartford  73   74  71       218  +8   
T38 T41   Matt Costaregni  Johnson & Wales - FL  77   70  72       219  +9   
T48 T41   Burke Barsamian  Rhode Island  75   73  71       219  +9   
T48 T43   William Bachelor  Towson  75   73  72       220  +10   
T58 T43   Justin Burkhamer  Iona College  72   78  70       220  +10   

T28 T43   Lucas Sapin  Hartford  68   76  76       220  +10 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T52 T43   Eric Evans  Hartford  71   78  71       220  +10   
T14 T43   Chris Francoeur  Rhode Island  71   71  78       220  +10   
T38 T43   Dawson Jones  Rhode Island  73   74  73       220  +10   
T61 T43   Andy Butler  Villanova  75   76  69       220  +10   
T68 T50   Spencer Alexander  Towson  77   76  68       221  +11   
T61 T50   Griffin Peters  Navy  76   75  70       221  +11   
T48 T52   Fraser Hall  Johnson & Wales - FL  74   74  74       222  +12   
T38 T52   Grant Fairbairn  Harvard  73   74  75       222  +12   
T38 T54   Alec Aronson  Hofstra  71   76  76       223  +13   
T58 T54   Evan Brown *  Loyola - Maryland  70   80  73       223  +13   
T52 T56   Ambrose Abbracciamento  Hartford  74   75  75       224  +14   
T52 T56   Matthew Sweeney  St. John's  75   74  75       224  +14   
T66 T56   Will Bernstein  Yale  78   74  71       224  +14   
T33 T56   Matt Barnes  Villanova  74   71  79       224  +14   
T66 T56   Peter George *  Harvard  78   74  72       224  +14   
T68 T56   Ward Wilkinson *  Navy  74   79  71       224  +14   
T68 T62   Thomas Garbee  Navy  74   79  72       225  +15   
T68 T62   Matt Starobin  Navy  72   81  72       225  +15   
T48 T62   Kritsarin Oukosavanna  Iona College  72   76  77       225  +15   
T58 T62   Oisin Deveruex  Iona College  77   73  75       225  +15   
T61 T62   Sam McNulty  Hartford  75   76  74       225  +15   
T61 T67   Jackson Courtney  Towson  75   76  75       226  +16   
T52 T67   Jonathan Spicci  St. John's  78   71  77       226  +16   
T74 69   Andrew Bowyer  Villanova  77   78  72       227  +17   
T61 T70   Jason Short  Rhode Island  77   74  77       228  +18   
T72 T70   Will Byrne *  Villanova  82   72  74       228  +18   
T52 72   Paolo Matti  Iona College  76   73  80       229  +19   
T52 73   Kenyon Kautz  Hofstra  70   79  81       230  +20   
T74 74   Eric Hall  Yale  75   80  76       231  +21   
76 75   James Smoot  St. John's  82   74  76       232  +22   

T72 76   Eric Shelly  Hofstra  78   76  79       233  +23   
77 77   Arthur Muller  Towson  82   76  77       235  +25   
78 78   Nick Quinn *  Hofstra  88   88  86       262  +52   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Florida State 274 277 276 827

2 John Pak (2) 69 67 65 201

T3 Jonathan Keppler (3) 66 69 71 206

T10 Bennett Baker (1) 68 71 71 210

T31 Greyson Porter (5) 77 70 69 216

T37 Jake Carter (4) 71 73 74 218

2 Loyola - Maryland 279 285 273 837

T3 Brandon Berry (3) 67 71 68 206

T6 Erick Alonso (1) 71 72 65 208

12 Ethan Wall (4) 70 71 70 211

T15 Brendan Peel (2) 71 72 70 213

T22 Jeremy Wall (5) 73 71 71 215

3 Connecticut 280 283 283 846

T8 Jimmy Hervol (1) 66 74 69 209

T17 Nick Harrington (3) 73 69 72 214

T17 Rodrigo Sanchez (5) 69 72 73 214

T22 Drake Hull (2) 72 71 72 215

T22 Nabeel Khan (4) 74 71 70 215

4 Yale 283 288 279 849

1 Eoin Leonard (4) 65 65 69 199

T13 James Nicholas (3) 71 74 69 212

T35 Henry Cassriel (2) 72 75 70 217

T56 Will Bernstein (1) 78 74 71 224

74 Eric Hall (5) 75 80 76 231

5 Harvard 283 283 285 851

T6 Greg Royston (1) 66 71 71 208

T17 Aurian Capart (2) 75 69 70 214

T22 Rij Patel (4) 72 69 74 215

T31 Ryan Rhee (3) 72 74 70 216

T52 Grant Fairbairn (5) 73 74 75 222

6 Johnson & Wales - FL 289 279 282 852

T8 Alex Rainville (1) 71 69 69 209

T13 Cody Booska (3) 73 70 69 212

T22 Jake Bauer (2) 71 70 72 215

T41 Matt Costaregni (5) 77 70 72 219

T52 Fraser Hall (4) 74 74 74 222

7 Villanova 286 293 282 861

5 Connor Daly (2) 64 72 71 207

T35 Zach Egermayer (5) 73 74 70 217

T43 Andy Butler (1) 75 76 69 220

T56 Matt Barnes (3) 74 71 79 224

69 Andrew Bowyer (4) 77 78 72 227
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T8 Rhode Island 292 289 292 873

T22 Bobby Weise (4) 73 71 71 215

T41 Burke Barsamian (5) 75 73 71 219

T43 Dawson Jones (1) 73 74 73 220

T43 Chris Francoeur (2) 71 71 78 220

T70 Jason Short (3) 77 74 77 228

T8 Navy 294 295 284 873

T17 Thomas Fricke (1) 72 71 71 214

T37 Paul Mauer (5) 77 70 71 218

T50 Griffin Peters (2) 76 75 70 221

T62 Matt Starobin (3) 72 81 72 225

T62 Thomas Garbee (4) 74 79 72 225

T10 Hartford 287 299 289 875

T22 Elias Gross (3) 74 72 69 215

T43 Eric Evans (4) 71 78 71 220

T43 Lucas Sapin (5) 68 76 76 220

T56 Ambrose Abbracciamento (2) 74 75 75 224

T62 Sam McNulty (1) 75 76 74 225

T10 St. John's 299 283 293 875

T10 Andrew Yub Baek (2) 73 69 68 210

T31 Gerald Mackedon (1) 73 69 74 216

T56 Matthew Sweeney (4) 75 74 75 224

T67 Jonathan Spicci (5) 78 71 77 226

75 James Smoot (3) 82 74 76 232

12 Hofstra 286 293 300 879

T22 Sean Cavanaugh (1) 72 71 72 215

T31 Kyle Ritchie (4) 73 70 73 216

T54 Alec Aronson (5) 71 76 76 223

73 Kenyon Kautz (3) 70 79 81 230

76 Eric Shelly (2) 78 76 79 233

13 Towson 298 301 282 881

T17 Kobdech Rodrat (1) 71 76 67 214

T43 William Bachelor (2) 75 73 72 220

T50 Spencer Alexander (4) 77 76 68 221

T67 Jackson Courtney (5) 75 76 75 226

77 Arthur Muller (3) 82 76 77 235

14 Iona College 290 294 298 882

T37 Matt Mirocco (2) 70 72 76 218

T43 Justin Burkhamer (5) 72 78 70 220

T62 Oisin Deveruex (3) 77 73 75 225

T62 Kritsarin Oukosavanna (4) 72 76 77 225

72 Paolo Matti (1) 76 73 80 229
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T15 Sean Yi (Yale ) 77 66 70 213

T22 Tim Umphrey (Connecticut) 68 74 73 215

T37 Ryan Tomaso (Hartford) 73 74 71 218

T54 Evan Brown (Loyola - Maryland) 70 80 73 223

T56 Peter George (Harvard ) 78 74 72 224

T56 Ward Wilkinson (Navy) 74 79 71 224

T70 Will Byrne (Villanova ) 82 72 74 228

78 Nick Quinn (Hofstra ) 88 88 86 262
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